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1345 | Consul H-Camembert

Declaration

Ingredients: pasteurized cow´s MILK, salt, non-animal rennet, 
lactic acid culture (contains MILK), Penicillium candidum.

Allergen(s)

Milk and milk products (incl. lactose) •
•
•

Additional Specifications

suitable for halal
Vegetarian
Lactose-free, lactose content <0.1g/100g (claim 
possible)

Nutritional information per 100g

Energy 1231 KJ / 297 kcal

Protein, total; method of determination unknown or variable 18 g

Carbohydrate, available 0,5 g

Sugars, total, expression unknown 0,5 g

Fat, total 25 g

Fatty acids, total saturated 17 g

Salt 2 g
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Properties

Item number 1345

Article description KT Consul H-Cam.36x125g DE EN FR ES

AH traffic designation Consul long life Camembert 36 x 125 g, 50 % fat i.d.m.

Brand Consul

Material class Production of finished articles

Country of origin Federal Republic of Germany

State of origin Bavaria

Country code Federal Republic of Germany France Spain

Protected geographical indication No

Distributor Alpenhain Käsespezialitäten GmbH

Minimum remaining term 300

Health mark DE BY 13062 EG

Package

Piece

Dimensions (L x W x H) 2,9 x 9,2 x 9,2 cm

Weight (net) 0,125 kg

Weight (gross) 0,141 kg

Barcode 4003751013455

Case

Dimensions (L x W x H) 29,4 x 19,5 x 18 cm

Weight (net) 4,500 kg

Weight (gross) 5,213 kg

Carton = Order Unit 36

Barcode 4003751813451
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Pallet

Dimensions (L x W x H) 120 x 80 x 0 cm

Weight (net) 360 kg

Weight (gross) 417,040 kg

Layer per Pallet 5 x 16 Cartons

Serving Suggestions
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